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Women / 1 / ACH
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jing's LG 223.425 56.350 55.225 55.925 55.925
31 2 2

824 Sophia Lee 9.525 9.300 9.3759.325
812 Maxi Davila 9.450 9.300 9.3009.425
835 Genesis Perez 9.450
850 Emma Wilkinson 9.350 9.125 9.5509.300
803 Amanda Arellano 9.300 9.125
826 Ahnika Malkani 9.275 9.5259.450
840 Arwen Schwegler 9.275
823 Lucia Lee 9.250 9.050
817 Natalia Fuentes 8.975
827 Paulalucia Martinez 9.225
842 Lilieth Silva 9.200

2 Love Gymnastics LG 223.050 55.775 55.550 55.625 56.100
12 1 3

808 Ca'Nai Cochran 9.525 9.550 9.4759.650
820 Emma Hernandez 9.400 9.400 9.1009.300
853 Lennon Zachary 9.300 9.250 9.0759.250
844 Amelia Spiropoulou 9.275 9.5759.250
807 Kooper Carpenter 9.150 9.150 9.5509.225
852 Emery Zachary 9.125 9.225 9.3258.950
845 Lillian VanCleave 8.975

3 MJG-CC LG 222.650 55.750 54.450 56.475 55.975
23 3 1

811 Jessie Cuevas 9.500 9.5509.300
847 Athena Ventry 9.300 9.350
821 Isabella Judy 9.250 9.250 9.5009.500
828 Brooklyn Martinez 9.250 9.200 9.2009.500
815 Arianna DeLaCruz 9.250 9.325
810 Skylar Crimm 9.200
843 Adalynn Slimp 9.050 9.450
836 Nova Perez 9.050
825 Farah Lozano 8.950 9.175
837 Audrey Rhoads 8.950
834 Madi Padilla 9.2009.400
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4 MJG - Flour Bluff LG 215.425 54.750 51.900 54.800 53.975
44 5 4

851 Alma Jean Williams 9.400 9.050 9.2009.300
838 Emma Rodriguez 9.350 8.8509.000
818 Navaeh Garcia 9.250 9.250 9.4259.100
822 Brooklynn Koutny 8.950 8.425 8.850
830 Jiselle Morris 8.900 8.750 9.4259.450
819 Aubriana Guerra 8.900 8.775 8.6259.100
813 Ayla Davis 7.650 8.450

5 Axis LG 207.150 52.375 53.800 50.075 50.900
55 4 5

713 Aliana Salazar 8.800 8.875 8.7008.350
703 Camila Duron 8.800 9.050 8.4008.000
705 Dottie Honaker 8.775 8.600 8.4008.650
701 Naya Arias 8.700 8.775
712 Riley Rogers 8.650 9.375 8.3008.575
711 Ava Moncada 8.650 8.5258.000
704 Catalina Guevara 9.125 8.5758.500

6 River City - TX LG 139.600 36.825 33.500 33.600 35.675
66 6 6

702 Jasiana Collier 9.350 9.200 9.2508.550
707 Zeenah Kamara 9.350 8.850 9.0008.100
714 Jordyn Taylor 9.125 6.450 8.6758.500
710 London Miles 9.000 9.000 8.7508.450
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